©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Designed for parking facilities, garages, and many other outdoor covered areas. This canopy light features a built-in 1,350 lumen uplight to
uplift any parking structure and eliminate “Cave Effect”. Its housing is IP65 rated to withstand dust, water jets, extreme temperatures and

CS - 3000K/4000K/5000K Selectable Blank - 120-277V
-347 - 120-347V
ORDERING GUIDE
CP03 Series Canopy Light
Parking Garage Luminaires
Without Sensor (Standard)
DIMENSIONS 25W, 40W, 60W 80W, 100W
Product Dimension 272 x 272 x 78mm (10.7” x 10.7” x 3”) 322 x 322 x 84mm (12.7” x 12.7” x 3.3”)
Luminaire Net Weight 2.1kg (4.63 lbs) 2.6kg (5.73 lbs)
Export Carton Size 330 x 330 x 130mm (13” x 13” x 5.12”) 375 x 375 x 140mm (14.76” x 14.76” x 5.51”)
Gross Weight 2.8 kg (6.1 lbs) 3.8 kg (8.4 lbs)
80W/110W25W/40W /60W
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
CP03 Series Canopy Light
Parking Garage Luminaires
PHOTOMETRICS
25-60W (w/Uplight On)
PERFORMANCE
80-100W (w/Uplight On) 80-100W (w/Uplight Off)
25-60W (w/Uplight Off)
Model CRI Wattage 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LLTVCP03-025WCS 70 25 3,500 140 4,000 160 3,750 150
LLTVCP03-040WCS 70 40 5,600 140 6,400 160 6,000 150
LLTVCP03-060WCS 70 60 8,400 140 9,600 160 9,000 150
LLTVCP03-080WCS 70 80 11,200 140 12,800 160 12,000 150
LLTVCP03-100WCS 70 100 14,000 140 16,000 160 15,000 150
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
CP03 Series Canopy Light
Parking Garage Luminaires
MOUNTING
Surface Mount 3/4” NPT Pendant Mount
UPLIGHT CONTROLS
SENSOR MOUNTING
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
6   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
SKU Description Image
LLTASEN-MIC04 Microwave Sensor
LLTASEN-PIR03 PIR Sensor
LLTASEN-RM03 Remote for PIR and Microwave Sensor
LLTACP03-GS-60
LLTACP03-GS-100
Shield, CP03, Half Visor for 25-60W
Shield, CP03, Half Visor for 80-100W
LLTACP03-WG-60
LLTACP03-WG-100
Guard, CP03, Wire 25-60W
Guard, CP03, Wire 80-100W
LLTACP03-BRDSPK-60
LLTACP03-BRDSPK-100
Bird-Spike, CP03, 25-60W
Bird-Spike, CP03, 80-100W
ACCESSORIES
CP03 Series Canopy Light
Parking Garage Luminaires